As Jeunes 3 Préliminaire

Etapes

Clt.

[Cheval

en gras: au contréle

Cavalier
en ltalique: Changement de monte

Technique

Qualité

Total

ATILA Sofia BROCHET [2] 69.702% | 76.500% | 73.101%

VELOSO FAYETTES

SAN SATION DORRELLS Z

Claire WALD [5]

Lea BONNET [1]

67.441%

55.357%

71.500%

59.750%

69.471%

57.553%

*+ EL/AB 2éme Manche



